

SCHEDULE "A"

\$ 8,500.00 Amortized over 36 months; 12½% Interest
 \$ 152.33 per month

<u>PAYMENT NUMBER</u>	<u>INTEREST</u>	<u>PRINCIPAL</u>	<u>LOAN BALANCE</u>	<u>PAYMENT NUMBER</u>	<u>INTEREST</u>	<u>PRINCIPAL</u>	<u>LOAN BALANCE</u>
1	\$ 88.54	\$ 63.79	\$8,436.21	19	\$ 75.46	\$ 76.87	\$ 7,167.41
2	87.88	64.45	8,371.76	20	74.66	77.67	7,089.74
3	87.21	65.12	8,306.64	21	73.85	78.48	7,011.26
4	86.53	65.80	8,240.84	22	73.03	79.30	6,931.96
5	85.84	66.49	8,174.35	23	72.21	80.12	6,851.84
6	85.15	67.18	8,107.17	24	71.37	80.96	6,770.88
7	84.45	67.88	8,039.29	25	70.53	81.80	6,689.08
8	83.74	68.59	7,970.70	26	69.68	82.65	6,606.43
9	83.03	69.30	7,901.40	27	68.82	83.51	6,522.92
10	82.31	70.02	7,831.38	28	67.95	84.38	6,438.54
11	81.58	70.75	7,760.63	29	67.07	85.26	6,353.28
12	80.84	71.49	7,689.14	30	66.18	86.15	6,267.13
13	80.10	72.23	7,616.91	31	65.28	87.05	6,180.08
14	79.34	72.99	7,543.92	32	64.38	87.95	6,092.13
15	78.58	73.75	7,470.17	33	63.46	88.87	6,003.26
16	77.81	74.52	7,395.65	34	62.53	89.80	5,913.46
17	77.04	75.29	7,320.36	35	61.60	90.73	5,822.73
18	76.25	76.08	7,244.28	36	60.65	5,822.73	5,883.38

RECORDED JUN 1 1982

at 3:27 P.M.

26837